
  

 

 
 

**VILLAGE OF NEWARK BOARD MEETING** 

Tuesday, March 21, 2017 

AGENDA 
Location:  Municipal Building – 2nd floor court room 

 

REGULAR SESSION 6:00 P.M. 

 

 

1. Pledge of Allegiance. 

 

CONSENT AGENDA 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME FOR THE PUBLIC 

 

PUBLIC HEARING 

 

FIRE CHIEF  

GERRY VANDEWALLE 

 

ALEX ELIGH  

COMMUNITY CENTER 

 

CODE ENFORMCENT/ 

ECONOMIC  

DEVELOPMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VILLAGE 

CLERK/TREASURER 

 

 

 

MAYOR 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

6:10 P.M. 

 

 

 

 

2. 

 

 

3. 

 

 

4. 

 

5. 

 

6. 

 

7. 

 

 

8. 

 

 

9. 

 

 

10. 

 

 

11. 

 

12. 

 

13. 

 

 

14. 

 

15. 

 

16. 

 

 

 

 

Approval of minutes: 

 Regular Board Meeting of February 21, 2017. 

 

Approval of payments – Trustee Blodgett. 

(April vouchers – Mayor Taylor.) 
 

Acknowledge receipt of monthly reports. 

 

Swearing In Ceremony Honorary Police Officer. 

 

Public Hearing on Alternative Uses of Grant Income. 

 

Membership Updates – Updates and or comments. 

 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

 

Consider approving request for Waiver of Subdivision for 106-

110 High Street. 

 

Consider approving Zoning Board and Planning Board ap-

pointments. 

 

Consider approving training requests for CEO employees. 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Consider granting Sewer Relief for customer with significant 

leak. 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Consider reappointing Commissioner to NHA Board. 

 

Consider declaring surplus itemized list from DPW. 

 
 

 



 

17. 

 

18. 

 

 

19. 

 

20. 

 

21. 

 

Consider approving brush pick up notice. 
 

Consider hosting a “Taste of Wayne County” event in con-

junction with the Chamber and Farm Bureau on July 18, 2017. 
 

Consider approving WWTP CO PC-04. 

 

Consider approving chemical bid for WTP for FY 2018. 

 

Discuss potential upgrades to Maple Avenue and Marie Ave-

nue pump stations. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LEGAL 

 

POLICE CHIEF 

 

 

 

TRUSTEES 

 

TIME FOR THE PUBLIC 

 

EXECUTIVE SESSION 

 

ADJOURNMENT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

22. 

 

 

23 

 

24. 

 

 

25. 

 

 

26. 

 

27. 

 

28. 

 

29. 

 

30. 

 

31. 

 

32. 

 

33. 

Discuss request from Wayne ARC for property site status 

change. 

 

Discuss street paving for calendar year 2017. 

 

Consider approving Commercial Credit card program from 

local vendor. 

 

Consider alternatives for compost product disposal from 

WWTP.  

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Consider request for changing Traffic Control device. 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Updates and or comments. 

 

Three minutes per person or subject matter. 

 

Discuss pending litigation. 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

    

    

Please note:  The next regularly scheduled Village Board meeting will be on April 18, 2017 in the 2
nd

 Floor Courtroom of 

the Municipal Building at 6:00 PM.  


