

VILLAGE OF NEWARK BOARD MEETING Tuesday, March 21, 2017 AGENDA

Location: Municipal Building – 2nd floor court room

REGULAR SESSION	6:00 P.M.	1.	Pledge of Allegiance.
CONSENT AGENDA		2.	Approval of minutes:Regular Board Meeting of February 21, 2017.
		3.	Approval of payments – Trustee Blodgett. (April vouchers – Mayor Taylor.)
		4.	Acknowledge receipt of monthly reports.
TIME FOR THE PUBLIC		5.	Swearing In Ceremony Honorary Police Officer.
PUBLIC HEARING	6:10 P.M.	6.	Public Hearing on Alternative Uses of Grant Income.
FIRE CHIEF GERRY VANDEWALLE		7.	Membership Updates – Updates and or comments.
ALEX ELIGH COMMUNITY CENTER		8.	Updates and or comments.
CODE ENFORMCENT/ ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT		9.	Consider approving request for Waiver of Subdivision for 106- 110 High Street.
		10.	Consider approving Zoning Board and Planning Board appointments.
		11.	Consider approving training requests for CEO employees.
VILLAGE CLERK/TREASURER MAYOR		12.	Updates and or comments.
		13.	Consider granting Sewer Relief for customer with significant leak.
		14.	Updates and or comments.
		15.	Consider reappointing Commissioner to NHA Board.
	16.	Consider declaring surplus itemized list from DPW.	

	17.	Consider approving brush pick up notice.
	18.	Consider hosting a "Taste of Wayne County" event in con- junction with the Chamber and Farm Bureau on July 18, 2017.
	19.	Consider approving WWTP CO PC-04.
	20.	Consider approving chemical bid for WTP for FY 2018.
	21.	Discuss potential upgrades to Maple Avenue and Marie Avenue pump stations.
	22.	Discuss request from Wayne ARC for property site status change.
	23	Discuss street paving for calendar year 2017.
	24.	Consider approving Commercial Credit card program from local vendor.
	25.	Consider alternatives for compost product disposal from WWTP.
	26.	Updates and or comments.
LEGAL	27.	Updates and or comments.
POLICE CHIEF	28.	Consider request for changing Traffic Control device.
	29.	Updates and or comments.
TRUSTEES	30.	Updates and or comments.
TIME FOR THE PUBLIC	31.	Three minutes per person or subject matter.
EXECUTIVE SESSION	32.	Discuss pending litigation.
ADJOURNMENT	33.	